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324 Michael Skinner
275 Dean Lacy
312 Martin Forder
90 Jamie Atkinson
1 Huw Evans
2 Julian Rendall
262 Gareth Williams
227 Tim Alexander
99 Alex Gibbens
248 Lee McMeekin
235 Daniel Evans
171 Andy Picket
98 Nick Gasson
77 Mark Whittaker
255 lan Reid
322 Andy Hollins
232 Tom Collins
285 Emmeric Hurault
332 Alan Camp
326 Gareth Robb
263 Ben Tyler
258 Barry Royden
110 Luke Armitage
242 David Harmer
203 John Armstrong
239 Bob Fursey
13 Simon Fraser
209 Steve Shorter
95 Chris Daniel
208 Steve Robjohns
8 Daniel Bradley
319 Ashley Naylor
150 Adam Styles
334 John Russell
137 Terry Everest
166 Eric Crane
289 lan Cox
22 Andrew Bennett
76 lan King
21 Tim Corby
130 Stuart Scott
223 David Lee
83 Kevin Williams
168 Tin Orr
100 Con Giriffin
54 Gary Butcher
220 Rob Peers
6 Richard Owen
183 Anthony James
141 Andt Howey
237 Paul Firmin
342 Julian Gevers
306 Steve Lelliott
75 Dave Bennett
143 Daryl Palfrey
119 Bemie Hutchinson
304 Mark Champion
305 Steve Cable
97 Mark Ellison
177 Richard Pooley

Club
BLA
CAM
IST
BLA
TON
TON
MED
MED
BLA
MED
MED
DAR
BLA
ASH
MED
TON
MED
CAM
BLA
PAD
MED
MED
KEN
MED
BEX
MED
TON
BEX
BLA
BEX
TON
KEN
TUN
TUN
TUN
BEC
ARR
TON
ASH
TON
KEN
SEV
ASH
DAR
BLA
DEA
SEV
TON
INV
TUN
MED
KEN
IST
THA
TUN
KEN
IST
IST
BLA
DAR

Time
28:39
30:05
30:06
30:22
30:29
31:02
31:07
31:10
31:13
31:30
31:33
31:53
31:56
32:00
32:14
32:31
32:34
32:39
32:42
32:43
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32:50
32:51
33:08
33:17
33:23
33:29
33:34
33:40
33:45
33:48
34:01
34:16
34:23
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34:26
34:27
34:31
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34:42
34:44
34:49
34:53
34:56
35:04
35:06
35:13
35:16
35:16
35:26
35:27
35:35
35:44
35:46
35:48
35:50
35:51
35:56
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74 Daniel Burton
4 Ryan Waterman
152 Mark Tayloe
281 Graham Maynard
290 Wayne Vallis
12 Brian Blackwell
267 Mark Cross
167 Tony Dury
311 Andy Allison
181 John Wilkins
7 Cain Bradley
219 Chris Desmond
94 Graham Coates
274 Paul Kent
121 Barry Lee
60 Ray Skelton
9 Chris Clinch
41 David Weeks
273 Martin Hawkins
261 Ivon Whitmore
62 Bob Smith
291 Eddie Rodger
298 Steve Clark
89 Pete Walsh
125 Robert Moyle
93 Rob Brown
134 Pete Burns
343 Mark Rydqvist
145 Stephen Reader
160 B Calascoine
148 Phil Smith
345 Richard Long
188 Kevin Winch
212 Peter Griffiths
149 Kim Stanley
191 Nick Winfield
252 Stuart Nice
328 Michael Reeves
169 Jason Merchant
161 S Kemp
213 John Hunter
344 Richard Hall
330 Andy Backham
331 Geoff Kitchener
131 J Spencer-Wood
300 Tom Varnham
173 Mark Powell
266 Pat Austin
341 Harold Bell
135 Alan Cheek
272 Alex Hall
333 Vic Withey
26 Jason Wallace
271 Peter Hadley
189 Terry Waldale
14 Steve Tester
202 Ray Medley
37 Edmond Simpson
336 Chris Thompson
164 M Wiltshire

THA
TON
TUN
CAM
ARR
TON
CAM
DAR
IST
INV
TON
SEV
BLA
CAM
KEN
DEA
TON
FOL
CAM
MED
DEA
ARR
CAN
ASH
KEN
BLA
TUN
DRR
TUN
BEC
TUN
BEX
BEX
BEX
TUN
BEX
MED
UNA
DAR
BEC
BEX
BLA
SEV
SEV
KEN
CAN
DAR
CAM
DRR
TUN
CAM
DRR
FOL
CAM
BEX
TON
BEX
FOL
IST
BEC

36:06
36:08
36:10
36:14
36:16
36:19
36:27
36:28
36:29
36:32
36:48
36:53
36:54
37:00
37:07
37:11
37:12
37:12
37:13
37:24
37:30
37:32
38:04
38:08
38:09
38:23
38:27
38:29
38:29
38:34
38:37
38:40
38:56
39:01
39:03
39:08
39:12
39:14
39:16
39:21
39:30
39:34
39:34
39:48
39:47
39:57
40:00
40:05
40:11
40:18
40:32
40:34
40:37
40:37
40:42
40:53
40:53
41:06
41:10
41:12



121 138 John Fuller TUN 41:16 Senior Men

122 214 Gary Tanner BEX 41:20 First 4 to Score Match
123 35 lan Bull FOL 41:23 Club Points Points
124 159 C Williamson BEC 41:30 1 Blackheath and Bromley H AC 27 15
125 216 Phillip Brown BEX 41:32 2 Medway and Maidstone AC 36 14
126 340 Jonathan Rickards TUN 41:35 3 Tonbridge AC 54 13
127 10 Maurice Marchant TON  41:51 4 Kent AC 148 12
128 101 Rob Hall BLA 41:56 5 Cambridge Harriers 151 11
129 329 lan Hendeson DAR 42:00 6 Tunbridge Wells Harriers 152 10
130 194 Kevin Ansell BEX 42:01 7 Istead and Ifield 171 9
131 56 Kevin Otto DEA 42:05 8 Bexley AC 175 8
132 144 Phil Radford TUN 42:13 9 Ashford AC 180 7
133 136 John Dyson TUN  42:17 10 Dartford Harriers 184 6
134 127 Adrian Mussom KEN  42:20 11 Sevenoaks AC 264 5
135 196 Graham Carter BEX 42:22 12 Ashford Road Runners 320 4
136 294 Glen Beasley ARR 42:24 13 Deal Tri 334 3
137 174 Paul Hills DAR 42:27 14 Beckenham Road Runners 346 2
138 199 Paul Hadfield BEX 42:36 15 Folkestone Road Runners 432 1
139 82 Pete Walkden ASH 4241

140 339 Jim Collins CAM 42:45 First 12 to Score (Duodec) Match
141 244 Steve Hesketh MED 42:55 Club Points Points
142 146 Michael Russell TUN  43:09 1 Medway and Maidstone AC 292 6
143 156 N Fox BEC 43:21 2 Tonbridge AC 487 5
144 325 Anthony Draper BLA  43:29 3 Blackheath and Bromley H AC 568 4
145 81 Paul Wheeler ASH  43:51 4 Tunbridge Wells Harriers 863 3
146 158 A Hampson BEC 44:04 5 Bexley AC 1038 2
147 147 James Smith TUN  44:06 6 Cambridge Harriers 1079 1
148 278 Mark Newell CAM  44:13

149 201 Greg Treadwell BEX 44:14

150 207 Phil Mathieson BEX 44:28

151 153 Trevor Taylor TUN  45:11

152 61 Dennis Smith DEA 45:13

153 195 Graham Austin BEX 45:24

154 320 Matthew Riley CAM  45:42

155 43 Peter Broom FOL 45:50

156 338 Andrew Mace IST 46:31

157 63 Lionel Wray DEA 47:05

158 321 Mike Simmons CAM  47:58

159 313 Steve Grane BEX 53:48

160 151 Spud Taylor TUN 56:48



